OISC GOLF
METRIX

Competition name
No | 1,23 456789 10 1112 13 14 +- Sum |
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 43

1 |Tauri Punder 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 2 +1 44
2 Emma Orav 5 4 7 5 4 5 4 4 7 5 7 5 4 5 +28 71

Competition name * 30.06.2024 03:01 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2539901
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2539901

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4.5
12

35
5

5
13

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

[t 203 45 |67 |8 19 1011 12 13 14 [Tor
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 43
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Competition name * 30.06.2024 03:01 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2539901

